

Æ

xITEM NO.7

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5534/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2012 in CRA No.1100/1997, of The  
HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

NARESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. (NOW CHHATISGARH) Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajesh Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. Baleshwar Shukla,Adv.  
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post along with SLP (CRL.) No. 4194/2012.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|