

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4194/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2012 in CRLA No.1100/1997, of
The HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

RAMAIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. NOW CHHATISGARH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report)

Date: 23/11/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.11.2012 [Monday].

| (N.K. Goel)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)
| | Court Master

|
|